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Results WBM Winter Indoor 3D
(February 6th & 7th, 2021)

Fixed Pin
Ryan Church
Joe Wilkinson
Ryan Lipstreuer

Fixed (Women)
Renne Wade

Ashley Campagnolo
Barb Johnson

Movable Sights
Joe Schicht

Derek Klamrowski
Brian Vandenboom

Movable Sights (Women)
Lynn Weiss

Kathy Sobe

Michele Blazich

Instinctive
Michael Rapp
Sean Styx

Instinctive (Women)
Linda Piktel
Vicki Heusdens

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

314
312
308

314
304
297

318
318
316

290
289
282

139
119

226
152

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

18

13

17
10
11

17
12
19

12
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Results WBM Winter Indoor 3D

Optics
Tom Scott
Tyler Burns

Brian Vandenboom

Traditional

Mark Milinovich

Stretch
Ken Piktel

Traditional (Women)

Megan White

String Walking

Greg Janke
Tom Scott
Rick Deegan

Juniors
Logan Piktel
Reece Haney
Seth Taylor

Cubs
Rayden Taylor
Shane Johnson
Seth Vaughn

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

318
318
314

272
266
263

234

293
279
204

314
311
300

301
2901
215

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

21
17
21

19
15

12

(con't)



