## Results WBM Winter Indoor 3D (February 6th & 7th, 2021)

	Fixed Pin	Score	Xs
1st	Ryan Church	314	18
2nd	Joe Wilkinson	312	
3rd	Ryan Lipstreuer	308	13
	Fixed (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Renne Wade	314	17
2nd	Ashley Campagnolo	304	10
3rd	Barb Johnson	297	11
	Movable Sights	Score	Xs
1st	Joe Schicht	318	17
2nd	Derek Klamrowski	318	12
3rd	Brian Vandenboom	316	19
	Movable Sights (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Lynn Weiss	290	6
2nd	Kathy Sobe	289	12
3rd	Michele Blazich	282	8
	Instinctive	Score	Xs
1st	Michael Rapp	139	
2nd	Sean Styx	119	
	Instinctive (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Linda Piktel	226	2
2nd	Vicki Heusdens	152	1

## **Results WBM Winter Indoor 3D**

(con't)

	Optics	Score	Xs
1st	Tom Scott	318	21
	Tyler Burns	318	17
	Brian Vandenboom	314	21
	Traditional	Score	Xs
1st	Mark Milinovich	272	2
2nd	Stretch	266	2
3rd	Ken Piktel	263	2
	Traditional (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	Megan White	234	3
			•
	a		
	String Walking	Score	Xs
1st	Greg Janke	293	7
2nd	Tom Scott	279	5
3rd	Rick Deegan	204	
	Juniors	Score	Xs
1st	Logan Piktel	314	19
2nd	Reece Haney	311	15
3rd	Seth Taylor	300	2
	Cubs	Score	Xs
1st	Rayden Taylor	301	12
2nd	Shane Johnson	291	5
3rd	Seth Vaughn	215	1